GREENWAY MODERN SCHOOL
SESSION: - 2021 - 22
CLASS -2

SUBIJECT: EVS

1) Tick the correct option:

a) We have sense organs.
(i) ten (ii) five (iii) two

b) Brain collects information from
(i) sense organs (ii) legs (iii) eyes

c) Which body part beats fast when you run?
(i) Brain (ii) Lungs (iii) Heart

d) Which is the largest part of the body?
(i) lungs (ii) skin (iii) hands

e) A is seen in big cities.
(i) igloo (i) skyscraper (iii)houseboat

2) Fill in the blanks with the help of the given words:

Brain  kutcha Lung’s houseboat Heart

a)A is a house on water.
b) A house is mostly found in villages.
c) are air filled bags which help us to breathe.

d) pumps blood to all parts of the body.




e) controls all parts of the body.

3) Answer the following:

a) A house protects us from 3 things. Name them.

b) Name two activities which we do with us
i) hands -
i) feet -
iii) mouth -

4) State True (T) or False (F):

a) Kutcha houses are very expensive to build.
b) Igloo is made of snow.

c) Our stomach is inside our head.

d) Pucca house is a temporary house.
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5) Draw

Kutcha House Pucca House




6. Match the words to the body parts.

heart

brain
lungs

stomach




SUBJECT — MATHS

Q.1 Circle the number that is greater.
a. 56, 43

b.124, 145

c. 100, 111

d. 67, 56

Q.2 Circle the number that is smaller.
a. 156, 176

b. 114, 98

c. 34, 82

d. 144, 132

Q.3 What comes before, after and between.
a.132

b. 9
c.120 122
d. 166

Q.4 Arrange the numbers in ascending order.
a. 26,37,14,49

Ans.

b. 123, 100, 45, 66

Ans.

c. 103, 120, 108, 98

Ans.




d. 134, 121, 136, 150
Ans.

Q. 5 Arrange the numbers in descending order.
a. 169, 197, 105, 150

Ans.

b. 102, 120, 108, 79

Ans.

c. 134,120, 108, 112

Ans.

d. 16,54, 80, 75

Ans.

Q.6 Match each word to its number.

a. 3 First
b. 7t Fifth
c. 1% Seventh
d. 5t Third

Q. 7 Write the place value of the highlighted digit.
a.136-

b.200-

c.64-

d.193-

Q.8 Write in expanded form.
a. 124 -

b. 100 —

c. 96 —

d. 178 -

Q.9 Fill in the blanks.

a. 1 hundred + 6 tens + 2 ones =
b. 1 hundred + 2 tens + 5 ones =
c. 100 + 60 =

d.100+30+3=




Q.10 Shade the even numbers in the box below.

37

12

49

80

23

30

83

36

51

66

71

40

33

17




Subject: General Knowledge
1) Give two examples for each:

a) Medicinal plants -

b) Food giving plants -

c) water animals -

d) birds which cannot fly -

e) Plants used to make cloth -

f) perfume giving plants -

2) Give one word answer.

a) Name the first plant that man cultivated for food.

b) Which part of the plant is called the kitchen.

c) We get oil from which part of the plant.




3) Unscramble the words to get the names of plants and aquatic animals.
a) CIRE-
b)RTULET-
c) XFAL-
d) KSAHR-

4) Identify the following and write their names.
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1RAMMARCL6«”Jr

Common and proper nouns

Gowoe 2 My foors sPeee

Proper nouns are

Undedine proper nouns and doubila rames for 8 particula
underiine nouns, person, place or thang
Ars. Philips

Buciongham Palace
1) M. Brown walhed his dog down the street

Z) Belore crossng Main Streel, look both ways

3) Tanner is younger than hes brother

4) Mes. Senith teaches studerts how 1o read

S) My dad ook us 10 the restaurant

6) After dinnr, we will oo 10 Centermial Park for & walk

71 | ke the food ot Maroni's

8) The team will play in the Grand Stadium!

@) The tram will stop a2 Unon Staton

10} Mr. McCroody visits his mother svery woek.




Yowels and consonants

Cc) Look at the words below. Write their vowels and
consonants in the correct columns.

alphabet
computer

consonant

photograph

vowel

telephone

Underline the odd one out in each line:

1) red green blue

2) potato carrot

3) leg arm pen foot
4) dog shirt jeans

5) Monday Wednesday

OO0
OO0
OO0
OO0
OO0
OOOOO

sausage

Sunday

OO0
OO0
OO0
OO0
OO0
OOOOO

yellow
peas cabbage
hand
coat
Thursday January




CREATIVE WRITING
My favourite fruit

Complete the given sentences on my favourite
fruit and learn them.

1. My favourite fruit is

2. is in colour.
3. ltisa fruit.

4. Itcomesin season.

5. |like to eat very much.




Underline the odd one out in each line:

red green blue light yellow

potato carrot sausage peas cabbage

pen foot hand

shirt jcans shoe coat

Monday Wednesday Sunday Thursday January




